Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Polak - (924266) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
17:19.61
17:24.02
17:29.78
17:34.49
17:38.68
17:39.32
18:37.56

18:56.99

Swims in Date Order

Time
17:29.78
17:24.02
17:19.61
17:34.49
17:38.68
17:39.32
18:37.56
18:56.99

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

588
580
571
563
556
555
473
449

WA Pts

571
580
588
563
556
555
473
449

Round

I I T

Round

H
F

T

I T T m ™

Date

30/04/17
26/05/17
03/08/17
13/04/17
18/03/17
29/01/17
14/05/16
24/01/16

Date

03/08/17
26/05/17
30/04/17
13/04/17
18/03/17
29/01/117
14/05/16
24/01/16

Meet

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
PNSC Easter Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)
Cardiff International Open Meet 2017

ASA South East Region Championships 2017
PNSC Easter Meet

Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet
Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships

Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016

Venue

Wycombe
Cardiff
Sheffield
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Sheffield
Cardiff
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Crawley
Portsmouth
Crawley

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey

TigersJersey

Club Swam Under

Tigersdersey
Tigersdersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
TigersJersey
Tigersdersey

Tigersdersey

Level

1
1

Level

1
1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



