Individual Best Times (All Time)

Cameron Polak - (924266) - Tigers SC (Jersey) Ltd - 1500 Freestyle - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:19.61	588	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	TigersJersey	1
17:24.02	580	F	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1
17:29.78	571	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1
17:34.49	563	F	13/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
17:38.68	556	F	18/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
17:39.32	555	Н	29/01/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
18:37.56	473	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
18:56.99	449	Н	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
17:29.78	571	Н	03/08/17	Swim England National Summer Meet (50m)	Sheffield	TigersJersey	1
17:24.02	580	F	26/05/17	Cardiff International Open Meet 2017	Cardiff	TigersJersey	1
17:19.61	588	Н	30/04/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Wycombe	TigersJersey	1
17:34.49	563	F	13/04/17	PNSC Easter Meet	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
17:38.68	556	F	18/03/17	Atlantis Regional-National Chaser Open Meet	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
17:39.32	555	Н	29/01/17	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2017	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1
18:37.56	473	Н	14/05/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Crawley	TigersJersey	1
18:56.99	449	Н	24/01/16	Hampshire County Swimming Championships 2016	Portsmouth	TigersJersey	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS